UNOFFICIAL COPY

9579021 4

RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND

WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:
BEPT-01 RECORDING $41.50

Kelley Dr_vc”& Wum.:n - . TEOOGR  TRAN 3761 09/03/92 13:09:00
777 South Figueroa Street, Suite 2700 10540 2 RC *—-9S-7ON2 14
f.os .‘\I'lE’,L"CS. CA 90017 X . CO0K L“JHT" RECUROE& -
Attention: Ronald 1. gy l § '

“l'w .

S E—————————— &
T o

MODIFICATION OF AMENDED AND RESTATED
261 LATERAL ASSIGNMENT OF LEASES AND RENTS
(QUAKER) \\

THES MOLFICATION OF AMENDED AND RESTATED COLLATERAL
ASSIGNMENT OF LEASES ANMD-RENTS (this "Agreement™) is made as of July 31, 1998, by
SHUWA RIVERFRONT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ("Assignor”), and THE SUMITOMO
BANK, LIMITED. LOS ANGELES BRANCH (“Assignee™).

WHEREAS, Assignor previgrsly executed and delivered to and in favor of
Assignee that certain Amended and Restated Secured Promissory Note dated as of January 11,
1996 in the principal amount of $21,000,000, as amended by that certain Amendment to Loan
Agreement, Note and Related Loan Documents dated 2s of Aprit 30, 1996, as amended by that
certain Amendment to Loan Agreement, Note and Relined boan Documents dated as of July 31,
1996, us amended by that certain Amendment to Loan Agreerient, Note and Related Toan
Documents dated as of January 31, 1997, as amended by that certzin Amendment to Loan
Agreement, Note and Related Loan Documents dated as of April 30, 2997, as amended by that
certain Amendment to Loan Agreement, Note and Related Loan Daclivents dated as of July 31,
1997, as amended by that certain Amendment to Loan Agreement, Note 20 Related Loan
Documents dated as of October 31, 1997, as amended by that certain Amendraent 1o ©oan
Agreement, Note and Related Loan Documents dated as of January 30, 1998, ani lls further
amended by that certain Amendment to Loan Agreement, Note and Related Loan-Bozuments

dated as of May 29, 1998 (as amended. the "Note”):

WHERIAS., the Note was executed and dehivered pursuant to the terms of that
certain Amended and Restated Secured Credit Agreement dated as of January 11, 1996, as
amended by that certain Amendment to Loan Agreement, Note and Related Loan Documents
dated as of April 30, 1996, as amended by that certain Amendment to Loan Agreement, Note and
Related Loan Documents dated as of July 31, 1996, as amended by that certain Amendment to
{.oan Agreement, Note and Related 1.oan Documents dated as of January 31, 1997, as amended
by that certain Amendment to Loan Agreement, Note and Related Loan Documents dated as of
April 30, 1997, as amended by that certain Amendment to Loan Agreement, Note and Related
[.oan Documents dated as of July 31, 1997, as amended by that certain Amendment to Loan
Agreement, Note and Related Loan Documents dated as of October 31, 1997, as amended by that
certain Amendment to Loan Agreement, Note and Related Loan Documents dated as of January
30. 1998, and as further amended by that certain Amendment to Loan Agreement, Note and

LADNSARAN/[21797 |




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Related Loan Documents dated as of May 29, 1998 (as amended, the "Credit Agreement™)
between Assignor, Shuwa Investments Corporation, Shuwa Corporation of Chicago. Shuwa
Wacker Corporation and Assignee:

WHLREAS. in connection with the execution and delivery of the Note, Assignor
executed and delivered to Assignee that certain Amended and Restated Mortgage and Security
Agreement dated as of January 11, 1996 and recorded on February 29, 1996 in the Official
Records of the Cook County Recorder (the “Official Records”) as [nstrument Number 96157847,
as amended oy that certain Modification of Amended and Restated Mortgage and Security
Agreement dated as of April 30, 1996 and recorded on June 7, 1996 as Instrument
Number 9643734% . as amended by that certain Modification of Amended and Restated Mortgage
and Sccurity Agreenient daled as of July 31, 1996 and recorded on October 17, 1996 in the
Official Records as bnstzament Number 96791 184, as amended by that certain Modification of
Amended and Restated Morteage and Security Agreement dated as of January 31, 1997 and
recorded on February 27, 1997-in the Official Records as Instrument Number 97137413, as
amended by that certain Modificstion of Amended and Restated Mortgage and Security
Agreement dated as of April 3. 1997 ind recorded on May 15, 1997 in the Official Records as
[nstrument Number 97346722, as amiesded by that certain Modification of Amended and
Restated Mortgage and Security Agreement'dated as of July 31, 1997 and recorded on August
25,1997 in the Official Records as Instrument Number 97622330, as amended by that certain
Maodification of Amended and Restated Mortgaze and Security Agreement dated as of October
31,1997 and recorded on Novermnber 19, 1997 in the Official Records as Instrument Number
97867977, as amended by that certain Modification ¢ Amended and Restated Mortgage and
Security Agreement dated as of January 30, 1998 and recoidéd on February 17, 1998 in the
Official Records as tnstrument No. 98123716, and as further sinended by that certain
Modification of Amended and Restated Mortgage and Security Agreement dated as of May 29,
1998 and recorded on July 1, 1998 in the Official Records as Instruipzint No. 98565528 (as
amended, the “Mortgage™).

WHIREAS, in connection with the execution and delivery o he Note, Assignor
exceuted and delivered to Assignee that certain Amended and Restated Collateral Assignment of
[ .cases and Rents dated as of January [1, 1996 and recorded on February 29, 1996 in fiwe Official
Records as Instrument Number 96157848, as amended by that certatn Modification of Aniended
and Restated Collateral Assignment of Leases and Rents dated as of April 30, 1996 and récerded
in the Official Records on June 7, 1996 as instrument Number 96437350, as amended by that
certain Modification of Amended and Restated Collateral Assignment of Leases and Rents dated
as of July 31, 1996 and recorded in the Official Records on October 17, 1996 as Instrument
Number 96791185, as amended by that certain Modification of Amended and Restated Collateral
Assignment of [eases and Rents dated as of January 31, 1997 and recorded in the Official
Records on February 27, 1997 as Instrument No. 97152710, as amended by that certain
Modification of Amended and Restated Collateral Assignment of Leases and Rents dated as of
April 30, 1997 and recorded in the Official Records on May 15. 1997 as Instrument No.
07346723, as amended by that certain Modification of Amended and Restated Collateral
Assignment ol Leases and Rents dated as of July 31, 1997 and recorded in the Official Records
on August 25, 1997 as Instrument Number 97622331, as amended by that certain Modification
of Amended and Restated Collateral Assignment of Leases and Rents dated as of October 31,

LADISAKAN/121797 | 2

»

12 D6LNL




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

1997 and recorded in the Official Records on November 19, 1997 as Instrument Number
$7867978. as amended by that certain Modification of Amended and Restated Collateral
Assignment of [eases and Rents dated as of January 30, 1998 and recorded in the Official
Records on February 17, 1998 as Instrument Number 98123717, and as further amended by that
certain Modification of Amended and Restated Collateral Assignment of Leases and Rents dated

as of May 29, 1998 and recorded in the Official Records on July 1. 1998 as Instrument Number
98565529 (as amended, the “Assignment of [.cases”);

WHIEREAS, the Assignment of Leases encumbers that certain real property
owned by Assigior deseribed in Exhibit "A” hereto: and

WIERLAS, the porties have amended the terms of the Credit Agreement and the
Nole pursuant to that certain Amendment to Loan Agreement, Note and Related Loan
Documents of even date kerewith (the “Amendment™).

NOW THEREFG R, in consideration of the mutual premises and covenants
herein contained, the parties hereto ugree as follows:

The Assignment of Leases is hereby modified as follows:

(@  all references theréin to the term “Note™ shall mean and refer to the
Note as amended by the Amendment;

(h) all references therein to the teri “Credit Agreement™ shall mean
and refer to the Credit Agreement as amended by the Amendient; and

(¢} all references therein to the term “Moiizage” shall mean and refer
1o the Mortgaze as amended by the Amendment and the documents andansiruments delivered
pursuant thereta,

2

The provisions hereof shall bind and inure to the benefit of the respective

heirs, administrators, executors, legal representatives, successors and assigns of the/paitics
hereta.

3, Capitalized terms used herein but not otherwise defined herein shall have
the meanings set forth for such terms in the Assignment of Leases.

4, This Agreement may be executed in any number of counterparts cach of

which when so executed shall be deemed to be an original and all of which taken together shall
constitute but one and the same Agreement.

[

%

Eixcept as amended herein, the Assignment of Leases shall remain in full

force and effect as originally written. By signing this Agreement, Assignor hereby reaffirms all
of its obligations under the Assignment of [.eases.

I ANTISARKAN/ I T9T |

1126436




UNOFFICIAL COPY

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor and Assignee have caused this Agreement to
be executed as of the date first written above,

SIGNATURE MUST BE NOTARIZED

SIGNATURE MUST BE NOTARIZED

LADISAKAN/ 21707 ]

SHUWA RIVERFRONT LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP, and Hltnois limited partnership

By:  Shuwa Corporation of Chicago,
its general partner

l d[\djl Koh'\v lsh:

President

THE SUMITOMO BANK, LIMITED,
LOS ANGELES BRANCH

. .
/ e

S
g //' f», /_Q_Q,/é SN
Nams: | itci [1!1’;{!“
Title: =~ .




UNOFFICIAL COPY

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

_(_-4t|"(‘fAf\_"«<\'¢‘c-'1_-'\¢<f«"f4(¢41V4‘<-l<(4_ PRI I PSP R SRULAT R IR TR RN P T g v SR S A\(.;“(_'A'/A')“

w x'),.,m‘f

State of Caiiformia

County of LUS ANGELES

On  AUGUST 5, 1998 | before me, MARY NISHINA, NOTARY PUBL IC

(o Mt g T VUV e ey e Doe Netary B

ST AT AT AN T T

personally appeared TARAL KOBAYASHI , , o
Faegrea foy 00 Sty (‘
-
)Opersonally known to me o
proved to me on the basis of satisfactory

evigence

to be the person whose name 1S/ e
subscribed to the within instrument and
acknowledged 1o me that he/steftheyexecuted

. 4 NARY 141 A the same i his’hewther  authonzed
: Comrission # 1)3aas5 capacity(jesT” and thal by his/bhawthetr

ATt it U T T, S PR

. 5 o )
) by Naray Pugiics - C i fornia 2 signaturef® on the instrument the person), or

‘ Los Argeies Cony the entity upon behalf of which the person(ef

: - Expires Sep 30 A'.m( acted, execuled the instrument. &

‘NITNESS}ny hand and officig! seal.

P

et are ol Barary Pt o

Sty e b b g AL

i OPTIONAL =

AV BTN R W Y AT W

' Though the mfoin tion helow s nol requured by law, it may proves valuablesle porsons telying on the document .~

: ek couldd prevent frauduteot removid and roaltachment of the for to anather docuament . ‘;
« ;“,’ . I
- . 4 Y ok

. Description of Attached Document 2 e
. Title or Type of Document: & ~
¢ ftel
X v
: Documant Date Number of Pagus a

Signar(s) Qther Than Named Abovo

Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer

Signer's Name,

S Fa NS A VAT PP sts Sa i IR T T et St o) L

Incivicun .
Corporate Officer - - Title(s) [ I
Parper - Limitod  Genaral ! i
; Attorney in Fact
: Tristae ; i
Guardin or Consarvalor . ‘
. “her : !
L Signer Is Beprosenting i A S
" 4,
%

R P L P N R PN DN AT P PR SRS OR SR PR N R AR TR PR R E IR R ST TR 2 e P asS

oA PO B 2402 00 hatvwrabs CR ST pgne [LEYS I P LR Toooremie Cal Il Fens | fEX) HI6-KADT

DT TR PATE T I R T CRV I LT YR YER ATERY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

State 2l Calitorma

SS.

County ot __ICS ANGELES
ol 8=19-98 , before me,
Thin

L

2C T TN s 0, S ut,m'a.hx

'-**v\.\ IO RAMIACAL i

'L 3 o ¢ e ;
/ Nolc.y Pusic — Calfesmia =

'(‘h ANGELES COUNTY

E S 2 :f: ”. ]Wf‘

”’d" Ay,

X

NULY Deul

T e No1arY S0 ADuvA

FERMIN R. RAMBACAL - NOTARY PUBLIC

— J

Name 100 Tale of ONicer e g “Jane Dod Notare Pubing )

ASAKT '

personally appeared 7" 12 WY ).

SIER amans s of Sgnerisl

Fersonally known to me
Z proved 1o me on the basis of satisfaclory
gviderce

to be the personer” whose name(sr{sare
subscribed to the within instrument and
acknowledged lo me that he/they executed
the same in (hisher/their  authorized
capacityliae), and that by (Fisrherftheir
signaturearon the instrument the personist, or
the eniity upon hehalf of which the personier
acted. executed the instrument,

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

?ﬁ 7 Tt

Jgautge o 'acmwdjbw

[ frinloer

OPTIONAL -

ThouGr 'P@ .aIOMMANON DICW S NCT BGLIEA 3y AW, J 1AV STV valuaple [D/URIsans (@iving an iha Joecumen!
NG J0uiG Jrevent fr3uciufent [amoval 4nd fANACH MErt 31 1S Q1 i iparhes Jecument,

Description of Attached Document
Tte 3 TuCa 2t Jocument

cooument Date

Numper 3 Pages

SGrats Itar Than Nameg Atova

[N SRS S —

Capacity(ies) Ciaimed by Signer

3grar s Name

RGHT THUMBPAINT

r*f":v'f'ua
Srocraie CHeer - Titlerss

OF SIGNER

‘:.: ok mn e

Par‘.rer — _ Lmigg _ General
Argemey noEa

Thgias

30aTTan or Jorsasane

[

{

e B e mas s e oo e Ae o o

- -
I ITaT j=3neazanrg

-
-
r
-1
-
2
s
-
e




UNOFFICIAL COPY

2LO0¥ L IN ORIGINAL TOWM QF CHICAGD IN SRCTION 8, TOWNESHIP 19

L4 ZAST OF THE THIAD PRIMCIPAL MERIDIAN AT AND ZELCW THE HCORIZONTAL
0OFEET ABOVE THICAGD IITY DATLM, UOUNDED AND DEZCZHRIRED AS FOLLCWS:

gy rArn U\err---\n—‘pmv \f\f PN Mg em

Pl A Y - LI — s TR wr 4 b rmr e &
S T Vempnps 4 mapre A
SEZT OLINE IF OLOT HORTH O LINE UF
[N W A gy e g atm e mem o e Emes
SOV L OAD MIeLzZn, TH SFOSALT O MORTH
—- i A N -t - e - fev e
TN DLAUNMICE DF 00 AC G OO THE LAZT
. - e e ey wem s e e
: SoLll SELIaLL THENCTE SIS T I
S L ammmre
G- Tt o pmares g memgmis mespanpes e mapey o
Sl P P A S R SESIWNING, N TR Ty, ‘...-..K.....(
e T T, A e Ay 5 g ATeLr T
FORLICN LOIN IRIGIMNAL W ODOTIGON F, TOWHIHIP

B g M T ? ANDOABCVE CUHE HURIIONTAL
S0 v, mmas ‘e RITE NIy “~rmag .Y Pt} e T LTy 3 Tt e
I ST/ 7 :'..'.'.T ABOVE "1..- _-"\"\1\) L MMM :‘r\m Ny "};U'I” 18] AI\TL) OIS S ANSEY o P S S PO s W
S v aatigears 4w Sapmenny e

PRI I A R

e s s . o e magpapee T v earr e -
AL LATANTE SF L LorEET ..._,.1’ o s LINE DIk LG
.~
R ; rw N T o Nom B L R R ST AL~ ~ -
i salhee M. TWL ERIT ‘_,,_.\’u SFOZALD \Hal THODLaRR TR RET SIITANCE zr V
v Mes b e e e mggen gy e g m vy (Lo A gty
. N Moo L ROINT LR OTHE OMORTH LINE JF O IZAID CHITANC CoAL IR IERD, A =}
. e . . v - . ir g - T R g - B LKL LI TN Y *
P T, soo.7 T TrOTHE WYt OREGTMEING . i AT 4 TLLINL L o)
N
LOEMELTL A rENALTT OTC OAND FUE TARCEL L
PPN sy v
v CRAT UG ASREIMENT aesoaET v,

nEoORYOAND

A PTEmY -
Ve ah

CAZALLE NATIZNAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE VNDER TRUST AGRETMENT
D OCICWN A3 TRUST NUMBER 104137, UXFORD FRCPEATIES, INC.,
NATTLNAL S TRULTEE UUDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED JEPTEMBER 10, 198S
WNTOANDWUOAD TEULT NUMBES 110330 AND THE JCC-TISHMAM. HOTEL TIM

Rt M ~r
2ATED AUG

T OAMENIMENT TO ZAZEMENT AND CPERATING AGRE

L P

TS romE -~ .o - - -r 23 ol A& Lol ats U,
SEDOAUGUST L4, U289 AZ DOIUMENT 88334¢d1 IZTWEER

PoalAen T Shra

AS TRYSTEY CNDER TRUST MHUMEER 00435 LAIALLD NATIONAL

e U

g e . f i At - . e

TRUCT NUMERR LJ4ALlTL, LAZALLE NATITHAL EANR AT TEUSTIE
[ . - . - cvpa e s g Er R s R .
PPeIOE ROLlodl0, DUAKRER TOWER PARTNEREH ID, BCT DEVELSTMENT FROPERTIES.

AND JEC THICAGS

Lo Hl
LASALLE UATIONAL BANK AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NUMBER

N PV P o R e}




. UNOFFICIAL COPY

TERL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, QVER, UNDER AND JPON PORTIONS 2F THE FOLLOWING

P IV PP S R <) TS ]

CEZCRIZED LAND:

wr
(¥e]

LCCX O IN QRIGINAL TCWM OF CHICAGO IN SECTION D, TOWNSHIP
NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, AT AND. BELOW THE
HOEZOTHNTAL PLANE ZF »30.00 FEET ABOVE CHICAGU CITY DATUM BOUMDED AND DESCRIBED

THAT BART F 3B

AS O FTLLIWE:

ISIMNNING AT THE POINT OF INTERSECTION OF THE WEST LINE OF NORTH QEAEBOEMN STREET
RLIG TTRIZAST LINE OOF LOTS U AND 4 IM O ZAID ALOCK 1) AND THE NCRTH LINE OF

B S i VORI ) -

3 OCCTUPIED: THENCI WEZT ALING THE MCRTH LINE 3F JAID THICALSD
A QLITANCE SF 1370418 FEEIT TO A POINT
: SHGLEDY OF AMD PARALLEL WITH
ALNG 28I I.-.‘.'E SADD LINE ALZL REING

AND T7T72 MORTHERLY ANMD ZOUTHERLY

TOUNDATI

- Creeen e P .
DICIR EOGHET O ANGLE ViR
LR THE LLNE TF
. ~rprm - - ey r = ares g e e .
JURERT . O THENCT N SOWUTE ALONG THE WEZDT CEOCAT NCRDMN

HCEZOOF IO 80 FEET TOOTH LD O JINMIING,
iamm mamem am e s - . - N A0 Y npe s 4
THAET O OPART OGP OBLOCR DOIN NERIGINAL TOWN O HICAGE N ZECTION A ToWNsSHIP 3O

THE THIRD SRINCIPAL GIERIDIAN, AT THE AROVE 1%

SATM BN RN

e
snr

POINT R INTERDEITION OF THE WEITTLINESF NORTH DEARECOEM
“oa L REIIG T LAST O LINE T LT U AND 3 TN OZAID BLICE I oAND

TP TED THENQE WEDT ALONG ’T'HE: NORIZIOLDIE JF IAID
Nt ™,
ToT

THENCE
C oA POLUT Ju A
ANGLEZD IF AND PARALLTL WITH THE

SNGOSAID LINE A DIITANCE TF 106
SF

SIATAMCE JF 3% .48 FEX

[

%

Feaan [SF LA, o

R saivenan w iy pren 4 .
AT DEICETIRED LINE N DLIT

for e N A e - n Y Yy s . eh e N
Laem LE JATD NCRTH DREARBORN TR pOVHENCE
NORTH SDEAFBOEN ZTREEZT A ZISTACE M Ll oad FEDT Moty
Fonmy NN JOTHCE TouwTY, TLLINCII
FREUEL G
ATPURTENAT T OAND FOR OTHE BENEFIT OF PARCEL L. A8 DEECRIEED IV

NTODATED AS QR JANUARY L4, 1986 AND RECOEDED SANUARY L1, L2865 AR

SUANMENT NOC L anlilfEdS MADE ZY AND RETWEERN LASALLE UATIOMAL BANK, AL TRUSTEE

TRUST AGREEMENT DATED 3EPTENEER 10, 1985 AND HNCWN A5 TRUST NUMBER 110339,
v

oL Al o e
Iorminen

PR I r-‘-,...-n..-i'.
i dl I

THICACT HCOTEL OTDMFANY ., LASALLE MATICHAL ZANE, AC T‘..’.’C.

THe s D

CATED MARCH L. 1339 AND ENOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 109405, 2NFORD
AND LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEIE UNDER TRUST F.GE'.F.E?'ELN”‘

Y P PR RN ¥ (e

DFBLOAND FNCWN AZ TRUST NUMBER L04luel, TVER., ACROSI, UNDER AND

-
»

P AZIOLS




UNOFFICIAL COPY

PO FOETIONS L

IOIMNMING AT

8
P arpa |

I el
Mmoo o]

arse

A DI

-aa g

I NP -

-

~up o~

-

D o]

i
VY

me v e

e, PRI

Y A n

PSR

AL

TR TED iz

P

A

EAIURED AT

R FCREPN L8+ .

Sl Ll

APPURTENA s

AUTCMCBILE

L) Py

. gm

ML
‘JIDEF

myT o

TOCTMENT 18

(RS Akl

. o
TRUST

XL Iat =
LRI

ANMD

TR RIS AUTR

EREHIF, UVEE
e e T Y .
;.rn'JD.

LY Pt

- . ey -
SF ZLCK DI

e U TEn).

e

E
AGEREEMENT DATEL

.. ACRCES, Ot

OWING DESCRIBED LAND:

DP.INC IPAL MERI

ERSECTION GF THE WEST
SF LOTS L AND 3 IN 5AID
JPTED: THENCE WEST ALONG
TANCE DF .44
ANGLED

LTI

NPT —~ oy
-

INT

ALLEL
Y S

jols

-

St

e o
T

coum

Sl

.JA

A

TUEMCE WEIT ALONG
48 FTEET TO

AND

TANCE
ANCLEDS
ALDNG ZAID

S mmoenrapy T

B = Y

-

SROTHY BENETIT
ZASEMENT DATED AUGU

MADE BY AND EET'.‘JEEJ
JUNE 29, 1961
FRONT LIMITED
IDER AND UPON

4Sqn

SHUWA RIVER

TOWNM OF CHICAGD

IS5 THAL

DIAN, A
THE CHICAGC CITY DATL’M,

BLC -
THE
T A

PARALLEL

. T
LINE A DIZTANC

'C TOW 9, TCOWNSHIZ 39
T AND BELOW THE

BOUNDED AND DEEC

LIME OF MCRTH DEARBCRM STREET
AND THE NORTH LINE OF
'\IC”."“ LIME OF 3AID CHICAGO
POINT SN A LINE 13401

WITH THE EAST LINE Z2F NC

P N

.‘nr "

. ek a

ey

ey e s

s

JINTOTE OBEGINMING,

PR I

’V"Cl,.'fN CpTw
ABCVE THE
AND TESCHIBED

PRI L P e )

NCRDH

P
{TOAGO

wwnmm

NCR

LATN

1. A5 DEICRIBED INOTHE
1988 AMD RECCHDED AUGUET
LASALLE NATI:N:L BANK, AS
AND FOWN A TEUST NUMBER
PRRTNERSHIP, TLLINCIS

PORTIONE OF FOLLIWING

:\N
THE

TOWNCHIF 19

RIBED

ViZobins




UNOFFICIAL COPY

NORTH  RANGE .4 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, 3OUNDED AND DESCRIBED AS

FEANP

FOLLOWS:

SESINMNING A

Y S

INIVLE B

= mup TNTERSCCTION OF THE SAST LINE OF NOLTH CLARK STREET (ALSC BEING
SINE P LOT 5 N SAID 3LoCX I) AND THE SQUTA LINE OF WEST KINZIE STREET
NG THE NORTH LINE OF LOTS £ THROUGH §, BOTE INCLUSIVE., IN ZAID BLOCK

m ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID WEST XINZIE STREET A DISTANCE OF
£T TO THE WEST LINE QF NORTH JEARBCEN STREET: THENCE ZQUTH ALONG THE

1)

.3

~ AAID MORTH DEARBORN 3TREET (ALZO 3EING THE EAST LINE OF LOT I IN

¥ CONALNMTITANCE oF 1TE.S50 FEET TOOA POINT 1L.L.50 FEET NORTH (A&

Anohd ZRTD OWEST LINE OF NOBETH DES STREET) OF MHE CHICAGO HIVER, AS
THENCEZSHUIT A D ET.‘ = 2F A POINT OF THE

o s e
TASURED ALINC ZA10
STURIED: THENCIT NOA
e ap mppmo,m
- s g - i e Al aparmemem e @ R MUR oo i e
- roVAIIT T AND PTE OTHE/BENEFTT IF PAFCEL L SFOTHE PARMING FACILITY

GAFAGE. LS/DESCRYISBED IN ARTICLE 7T OF 2ARKING

1985 AND A'LCDP.DED JANUARY 2".. 1086 AS DOCUMENT
MATIONLL BANK AS TRUSTEER INDEE TRUST NUMEE
SOMPANT, LASALLE NATIONAL 3ANK AS TRUSTEE

EETTESY INC ., AND LAZALLE NATICNAL BAMK,

INCCYMENT AS A
k4

253
H

SVER THE FULLIWING JE

it LaIT ocE o TLIOW D OTH JFISINAL TOMM IF CHICAGU DWTECTION 3. TCWNEHIPD OO
CETho LANGE L ZALT F THE THIFD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN LOUNDED 50
ST OF TNTERSECTICN OF THE SOUTH LINE CEAWEST Ik
LINE OE 3 1N ZAID BLOOX 20 AND
sToLINE OF LOTDOANAND 3
: 1D EACT LINE OF NORUH

S . T R
RIGHT AMNGLEZ T THE LAST
I3

- ) EES BAST A SISTANCE OF L22.22 T
FUlNT TuG, IAIT POINT BEING THE INSIDE FACE OF THE SARAGE WALL.L THE

WEATURED ALSNG THE INSIDE FACE OF SAID SARAGE
2ISTANCE OF 1% FEET, THENCE IOUTH 2

THENCE ZOUTH 20 DEGREZZ ZAST A DISTANCE OF

DISTANCE THENCE ZCUTH

THENCE

O

(;]

E F"‘:":l".": THENCE
EES WEST

F 7..4 FTECET:

Yie a4

TOTANCE SF 47 .46 FETT: THENCE NORTH 24

PR T o

$o0TH 0 DEGREZS ZASY A DIS ANCE OF l
-

30UTY 3 DEGREES WEST A DISTANCE ced ZEET:
SIZTANCE 2F .0 02 FEET: THENCE NORTH ) DEGREE
TAIT A ZIITRNCE a5 . THENCE NCRTH 20 DEGREZS WEST A DISTANCE OF Th. 84

T A DISTANCE

-




ray

v o T ke 12

O m

L W T B B § B S 3

-1 (8

A

* 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

JORTH O DEGREES EAST A DISTANCE OF l14.16 FEET: THENCE SQUTH 84
DISTANCE OF 2.01 FSST: 'THENCE NORTH 0 DEGREES EAST A DISTANCE OF
THENCE MGRTH 90 DEGREES WEST A DISTANCE OF 1,92 FEZT; THENCE NORTH
& DISTANCE OF 143.52 FEET, .HEVLE SOUTH %0 DEGREES EAET A DISTANCE
THENCZ MORTH 2EG ES EAST A DISTANCE OF ld.dd4 FEET; THENCE NORTH
A DISTANCE FEET; THEMNCE MORTH 0 DEGREEEZ EAST A DI3TANCE
TG THE PAINT T iG, IN COOK CUUMTY, [LLINCIS.

T
it

v

IS

LU= 50407 =300 -0000, YOLUME SOL

NCRTH CLARK STEEET
CALCH, ILLINGLE




